10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
5:00 PM

North Shore Winter Club: Pool Schedule
Marlins July 1-Aug 15 2024 Schedule

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Marlins
(lanes 1-5)
7:00am-10:00am

Marlins
(lanes 1-5)
7:00am-10:00am

Marlins
(lanes 1-5)

7:00am-10:00am

Marlins
(lanes 1-5)

7:00am-10:00am

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
10:00am-
12:30pm

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
10:00am-
12:30pm

Private Lessons 10am-5pm (lane 5)

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
2:00-3:45pm

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
2:00-3:45pm

Marlins
(1-4)

4:00-5:00pm
Marlins

(lanes 1-5)
4:00-6:00pm

Marlins
(lanes 1-5)
5:00-9:00pm

Marlins (full pool)
6:00pm-8:00pm

Masters (full pool)
8:00-9:00pm

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
10:00am-
12:30pm

Private Lessons 10am-5pm (lane 5)

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
2:00-3:45pm

Marlins
(1-4)
4:00-5:00pm

Marlins
(lanes 1-5)
5:00-9:00pm

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
10:00am-
12:30pm

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
2:00-3:45pm

Marlins
(lanes 1-5)
4:00-6:00pm

Marlins (full pool)
6:00pm-8:00pm

Masters (full pool)
8:00-9:00pm

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
10:00am-
12:30pm

Lesson Sets
(lanes 1-4)
2:00-3:45pm

Marlins
(lanes 1-4)
4:00-8:30pm

Private Lessons 10am-5pm (lane 5)

Dive Tank

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Lane Pool Hours: 6:00am-9:30pm
Adult Swim (19+) Mon, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun: 6:00am-9:30pm

Adult Swim (19+) Tues, Thurs: 6:00am-6:00pm (lane swim unavailable from 6:00pm-9:00pm)

Marlins Training: Wed, Fri: 7:00am-10:00am, 4:00pm-9:00pm

Adult Masters: Tues, Thurs 8:00-9:00pm

Marlins Training: Tues, Thurs: 7:00am-10:00am, 4:00pm-8:00pm
NSWC Lesson Sets: Mon-Fri 10:00am-12:30pm, 2:00pm-3:45pm
Open Swim: Sat, Sun: 10:00am-8:00pm Mon, Wed: 10:00am-2:00pm Fri: 10:00am-2:00pm, 5:00-8:00pm
Private Lessons Available: Mon, Wed, Fri 10:00am-5:00pm Sat, Sun 10:00am-8:00pm

NSWC Lesson Sets

Marlins Training

Adult Masters

Private Lessons

6:00 AM
6:15 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:15AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
9:15PM



	July 1-Aug 15

