## **North Shore Winter Club: Pool Schedule**

6:00 AM 6:15 AM

_			Marlins Jul	y 1-Aug 15 202	4 Schedule			
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
ſ	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3 4 5	
6:00 AM								
6:15 AM		Adult (19+) Swim	Adult (19+) Swim	Adult (19+) Swim	Adult (19+) Swim			
6:30 AM		(full pool)	(full pool )	(full pool)	(full pool)			
6:45 AM								
7:00 AM								
7:15 AM								
7:30 AM								
7:45 AM	Adult (19+) Swim	) e 6	9 at	) e 6	ane 6	Adult (19+) Swim	Adult (19+) Swim	
8:00 AM	(full pool)	ı- Lane	- Lar	ı- Lar	7	(full pool)	(full pool)	
8:15 AM		Marlins (lanes 1-5)	Marlins (lanes 1-5)	Marlins (lanes 1-5)	Marlins (lanes 1-5)			
8:30 AM		7:00am 10:00am +		(	7:00am 10:00am +			

6:30 AM 6:45 AM			(full pool)		(full pool )			(full pool)		(full pool)				6	
7:00 AM 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM	Adult (19+): (full poo		Marlins (lanes 1-5) 7:00am-10:00a	3 Adult (19+) Swim- Lane 6	Marlins (lanes 1-5) 7:00am-10:00a	am Control	Adult (19+) Swim- Lane 6	Marlins (lanes 1-5) 7:00am-10:00am	Adult (19+) Swim- Lane 6	Marlins (lanes 1-5) 7:00am-10:00		Adult (19+) Swim- Lane 6	Adult (19+) Swim (full pool)	Adult (19+) Swim (full pool)	7 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9
10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 10:00am- 12:30pm		Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 10:00am- 12:30pm		Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 10:00am- 12:30pm			Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 10:00am- 12:30pm		Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 10:00am- 12:30pm					10 10 10 11 11 11 11 12
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Open Swim 10:00-2:00pm	Lessons 10am-5pm (lane 5)	Ореп Swim 10:00-5:00рі		Open Swim 10:00-2:00pm	Private Lessons 10am-5pm (lane 5)		Open Swim 10:00-5:00pm		Open Swim 10:00-2:00pm	Lessons 10am-5pm (lane 5)	Adult (19+) Swim- Lane 6			12 12 1 1 1 1
2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM	Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 2:00-3:45pm	Private 19+) Swim- Lane 6	2:00-3:45pm	Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 2:00-3:45pm	ets -4)	(lanes	Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 2:00-3:45pm		Lesson Sets (lanes 1-4) 2:00-3:45pm	Private	Ad	OpenSwim 10:00-8:00pm	Open Swim 10:00-8:00pm	2 2 2 2 3 3 3	
3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	Marlins (1-4) 4:00-5:00pm	Adult (1	Marlins (lanes 1-5) 4:00-6:00pm	Adult (19+) Swim- Lane 6	Marlins (1-4) 4:00-5:00pm		Adult (1	Marlins (lanes 1-5) 4:00-6:00pm	Adult (19+) Swim- Lane 6						3 4 4 4 5 5
5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Marlins (lanes 1-5) 5:00-9:00pr		Marlins (full p 6:00pm-8:00	pool)	Marlins (lanes 1-5) 5:00-9:00pm	1		Marlins (full poo 6:00pm-8:00pr	ol)	Marlins (lanes 1-4) 4:00-8:30pm	Onen Swim (1 aner 58,6) 5.00nm-8.00nm	Open Swill (Lailes 5&0) 5.00pin-6.00pin			5 6 6 6 7 7
8:00PM 8:15PM 8:30PM 8:45PM		Swim	Masters (full p 8:00-9:00pi Adult (19+) Si	m	Adult (19+) S			Masters (full poo 8:00-9:00pm	ol)	Adult (19+) 5			Adult (19+) Swim (full pool)	Adult (19+) Swim (full pool)	:

Dive Tank										
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday				
10:00am-8:00pm										

Lane Pool Hours: 6:00am-9:30pm

Adult Swim (19+) Mon, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun: 6:00am-9:30pm

Adult Swim (19+) Tues, Thurs: 6:00am-6:00pm (lane swim unavailable from 6:00pm-9:00pm)

Marlins Training: Wed, Fri: 7:00am-10:00am, 4:00pm-9:00pm Marlins Training: Tues, Thurs: 7:00am-10:00am, 4:00pm-8:00pm

NSWC Lesson Sets: Mon-Fri 10:00am-12:30pm, 2:00pm-3:45pm

**Open Swim:** Sat, Sun: 10:00am-8:00pm Mon, Wed: 10:00am-2:00pm Fri: 10:00am-2:00pm, 5:00-8:00pm Private Lessons Available: Mon, Wed, Fri 10:00am-5:00pm Sat, Sun 10:00am-8:00pm

Adult Masters: Tues, Thurs 8:00-9:00pm

NSWC Lesson Sets Marlins Training Adult Masters

Adult (19+) Single Lane Lap Swim (Bookable) Adult (19+) Multi Lane Open Swim/Lane Swim

Open Swim

Private Lessons Dive Tank